
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
81 
02 
60 
22 
16 
64 
95 
86 
78 
07 
34 
46 

471 
898 

Name 
Juan Gonzalez / Butch Leitzinger 
Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Tobias Lutke / Kenny Riedmann 
Thomas Herb / Ryan Dalziel 
Adrian Willmott / Andrew Jordan 
Vincent Barletta / Robby Foley 
Paul LaHaye / Dave House 
Bruce Ledoux / Victor Spivak 
Ralph La Macchia / James French 
Robert Van Zelst 
David Kunselman 
Greg Griffin 
Michael Merritt / Evan Slater 

Class 
C-1 
C-1 
C-1 
C-3 
C-9 
C-7 
C-9 
C-3 
C-10 
C-6 
C-10 
C-6 
C-X 
C-10 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
18 
17 
16 
1 

Total Tm 
42:43.293 
43:02.189 
43:38.565 
43:38.528 
43:54.871 
44:46.672 
44:47.265 
43:53.705 
44:32.231 
46:06.224 
44:56.831 
43:50.786 
42:24.316 
2:13.404 

Diff 

18.896 
55.272 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

20 Laps 

Gap 

18.896 
36.376 
1 Lap 

16.343 
51.801 
0.593 
1 Lap 

38.526 
1:33.993 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

15 Laps 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac Dallara / DPi 5500 
2017 Cadillac Dallara / DPi 5473 
2020 Acura ARX-05 / DPi 3500 
2016 Ligier JS P315 5000 
2017 Mercedes-Benz AMG/GTR 6300 
2013 Chevrolet Corvette/C6.R/GTLM 6000 
2016 BMW M6/GTD 4400 
2016 Ligier JS P315 5000 
2016 Lamborghini Gallardo/LP570 Evo 5200 
2010 Elan DP02/2.3L  
2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3R/4.0L  
2014 Radical SR3 1340 
2022 Ferrari 488 Challenge 3800 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 

Team 
Car Amigo 
Matador Motorsports 
OPTIVATIONS 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Jordan Racing Team 
Turner Motorsport 
One Motorsports 
sebringracevillas.com 
La Macchia Racing 
Chicago Performance Tuning 
RM Motorsports 
Switch Back Racing 
Merritt Motorsports 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
GB 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Car # 07-Short pitstop penalty 1:40.578
Car # 07-Late pitstop penalty 40" 

2024 Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 
Group C 

Classic 12 Group C Race 4 

Race started at 13:00:30 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/8/2024 13:00 


